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Slab Table: 7° x 24"
Table in Black Walnut

5,500.00

5.500.00

Table in Black Locust

5,500.00

5.500.00

Table inVhite Oak

Slab Benches: to match w/table

Benches inYWalnut
Benches in Black Locust

Benches in White Oak

5,000.00

3,250.00
3,250.00
3,000.00

5.000.00

6.500.00
6.500.00
600000

We have offered three different prices using three different urban lumber options, all of which will
offer very good weather resistance.V¥e will sand these tables to a medium high polish, and then
finish them with a natural tung oil finish which we feel is the most appropriate for the application.

All of the surfaces will be 1.5" thick, and we will use stainless steel adjustable joinery to allow for

the variation of climate in this environment.

Please note that these prices are based on our existing design, and do not include any custom
design fees (should you require custom design, please just let us know). nor do these prices

include shipping, packing or any transit related fees.

Sincerely yours,

Sharon Burdett
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