

DESIGNER
Sharon Burdett

OFFICE
1008 W. Randolph St.
Chicago, IL 60607

PHONE
[REDACTED]

EMAIL
[REDACTED]

WEB
www.stranddesign.org

DATE
September 24, 2011

TO
[REDACTED]
Table XI

PROPOSAL: Custom Furniture for Client of [REDACTED]

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
Slab Table: 7' x 24"			
Table in Black Walnut	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
Table in Black Locust	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
Table in White Oak	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Slab Benches: to match w/table			
Benches in Walnut	2	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00
Benches in Black Locust	2	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00
Benches in White Oak	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00

[REDACTED]

We have offered three different prices using three different urban lumber options, all of which will offer very good weather resistance. We will sand these tables to a medium high polish, and then finish them with a natural tung oil finish which we feel is the most appropriate for the application.

All of the surfaces will be 1.5" thick, and we will use stainless steel adjustable joinery to allow for the variation of climate in this environment.

Please note that these prices are based on our existing design, and do not include any custom design fees (should you require custom design, please just let us know). nor do these prices include shipping, packing or any transit related fees.

Sincerely yours,

Sharon Burdett